LTE Downlink Carrier Aggregation RF
Measurements with the R&S®CMW500
according to 3GPP TS 36.521-1
Application Note
Products:
| R&SCMW500
The 3GPP TS 36.521-1 “Radio
transmission and reception” LTE User

1CM103_1e           Rohde & Schwarz LTE DL CA RF Measurements with the R&S  36.521-1   34
6 Ordering Information
Please visit our website (www.rohde-schwarz.com) and contact your local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office for further assistance.
Ordering Information
Name Description Order number
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication
Tester
1201.0002K50
R&S®CMW-PS503 R&S®CMW500 Basic Assembly 1208.7154.02
R&S®CMW-S100A Baseband Measurement Unit 1202.4701.02
R&S®CMW-S570B RF Converter (TRX) 1202.5008.03
R&S®CMW-S550B Baseband Interconnection Board
(Flexible Link)
1202.4801.03
R&S®CMW-B570B Extra RF Converter (TRX) 1202.8659.03
R&S®CMW-B570B Extra RF Converter (TRX) 1202.8659.03
R&S®CMW-B570B Extra RF Converter (TRX) 1202.8659.03
R&S®CMW-S590D RF Front-End Module Advanced 1202.5108.03
R&S®CMW-B590D Extra RF Front-End Module
Advanced
1202.8707.03
R&S®CMW-S600B Front Panel with Display/Keypad 1201.0102.03
R&S®CMW-B620A Digital Video Interface (DVI)
Module
1202.5808.02
R&S®CMW-B300B Signalling Unit Wideband
(SUW+)
1202.6304.03
R&S®CMW-B300B Signalling Unit Wideband
(SUW+)
1202.6304.03
R&S®CMW-KS500 LTE FDD Release 8, SISO,
signalling/network emulation,
basic functionality
1203.6108.02
R&S®CMW-KM500 LTE FDD Release 8,
TX measurement, uplink
1203.5501.02
R&S®CMW-KS550 LTE TDD (TD-LTE) Release 8,
signalling/network emulation,
basic functionality
1204.8904.02
R&S®CMW-KM550 LTE TDD (TD-LTE) Release 8,
TX measurement, uplink
1203.8952.02
R&S®CMW-KS510 LTE Release 8, SISO,
signalling/network emulation,
advanced functionality
1203.9859.02
R&S®CMW-KS502 LTE FDD Release 10, CA,
signalling/network emulation,
basic functionality
1208.6029.02
R&S®CMW-KS512 LTE Release 10, CA,
signalling/network emulation,
advanced functionality
1208.6041.02
R&S®CMW-KT055 LTE,
CMWRun sequencer software
tool
1207.2107.02
R&S®CMW-Z05
Nano UICC Test Card, supporting
3GPP SIM/USIM/ISIM/CSIM
applications
1208.5651.02